Under 12 4x4 F - Girone E

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA PT G
Pancino VCC White 8 4
% Ospedalieri Pisa 7 5
L. VBC Calci 5 4

s Etrusca Volle 5
Wt y 5
Turris Pisa 5
4

Migliarino Volley 3 5
s Ambra Cavallini Pontedera 1 5
| § A

Lupi Santa Croce 0 5

risultati della 5° giornata

02/02/2025 09:30
Palesgra Banti Via Pisacane -
SANTA CROCE SULL'ARNO

02/02/2025 11:30
Palestra Polo Carlesi Via Modesti -
PONTEDERA

01/02/2025 15:30
Palestra Via dei Nocetti - CALCI

Lupi Santa Croce

Ambra Cavallini Pontedera

VBC Calci

02/02/2025 17:00
Palestra Pesenti Via Aldo Moro -
Cascina

Pancino VCC White

www.volleyclubcascinese.com
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SP Qs
4 2,000
8 0,875
7 0,714

10 0,500
8 0,875
9 0,667

11 0,364
0 30,000

Turris Pisa

PF

173

181

195

237

282

226

207

315

Ospedalieri Pisa

Migliarino Volley

Etrusca Volley

PS

140

221
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QP
1,236

0,819

0,920

0,835

1,231

0,822

0,721

1,875
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